
47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Srinivas Gandhi Burla M 10/2/1963 19772 Active AP Main
2 Rama Krishna Garlapati M 3/19/1962 49152 Active AP Main
3 Kiran Chandra Baruah M 11/1/1963 17156 Active ASM Main
4 Neeraj Kumar M 3/5/1963 5256 Renewal Pending BHR Main
5 Mukesh Kumar Singh M 7/17/1963 5257 Active BHR Main
6 Shiv Kumar Dewangan M 1/21/1963 5425 Renewal Pending CG Main
7 Sunil Khedulkar M 7/17/1960 10251 Active CG Main
8 Sanjiv Kapoor M 5/22/1961 7172 Active DLI Main
9 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Active DLI Main
10 Filipe Barbosa M 6/12/1962 28572 Renewal Pending GOA Main
11 Cholu Gauns M 12/27/1963 57177 Active GOA Main
12 Rupchandra Humraskar M 2/6/1963 33580 Active GOA Main
13 Manish Patel M 9/21/1964 23281 Renewal Pending GOA Main
14 Sunil Kumar Naik M 9/4/1960 37051 Active GUJ Main
15 Susheel Singh M 10/8/1964 57015 Active GUJ Main
16 Sandeep Mahajan M 5/20/1964 17129 Active HAR Main
17 Mahender Singh Thareja M 12/5/1962 48827 Renewal Pending HAR Main
18 Rajinder Sadhu M 3/1/1963 33477 Active J&K Main
19 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K Main
20 Lolas Karketta M 1/6/1964 21581 Active JAR Main
21 Shibu Andrews M 11/21/1963 6461 Active KER Main
22 Sundaresan M.V. M 4/7/1962 28325 Active KER Main
23 Nandkishore Kulkarni M 9/18/1963 10895 Active KTK Main
24 Ravikumar M 7/1/1961 7065 Active KTK Main
25 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH Main
26 Bharat Bhosale M 8/4/1961 23096 Renewal Pending MAH Main
27 Indra Singh Rawat M 10/10/1961 9029 Active MAH Main
28 Ramzauva K. M 7/11/1964 14487 Active MIZ Main
29 Lalrinkima R. M 12/22/1964 5250 Active MIZ Main
30 Shantikumar Singh I. M 1/1/1959 4602 Active MNP Main
31 Amusana Meitei W. M 1/1/1964 1476 Active MNP Main
32 Ravindra Shrivas M 11/15/1963 5109 Active MP Main
33 Vivek Anand Tatwawadi M 10/7/1964 72 Active MP Main
34 Temien Ao I. M 6/14/1964 6971 Active NAG Main
35 Alem Pongener M 9/18/1964 17152 Active NAG Main
36 Gouri Sankar Bishi M 8/3/1964 9040 Active ORI Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Ajay Kumar Sanga M 1/9/1963 9032 Active ORI Main
38 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Active PNB Main
39 Umesh Kumar M 8/13/1963 20327 Active PNB Main
40 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ Main
41 Rajesh Bhadada M 1/21/1960 9245 Active RAJ Main
42 Mannan R. Por. M 3/4/1961 6784 Active TN Main
43 Devadas Abraham S. M 4/15/1962 20526 Active TN Main
44 Debasish Das M 11/5/1964 16615 Active TPR Main
45 Babul Saha M 1/19/1961 8426 Active TPR Main
46 Murthy A. V. S. M 8/29/1964 4857 Active TS Main
47 Sharat Kumar Chaganti M 12/5/1964 17110 Active TS Main
48 Ravi Kumar Rachakonda M 7/13/1962 43969 Active TS Main
49 Dinesh Kapoor M 6/30/1964 38148 Active UP Main
50 Rahul Paliwal M 5/26/1964 23650 Renewal Pending UP Main
51 Harish Bhandari M 9/6/1964 9213 Active UTR Main
52 Trinanjan Chatterjee M 3/26/1963 57003 Active WB Main
53 Biswarup Chattopadhyay M 3/30/1960 5196 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Srinivasa Rao Govada M 7/7/1962 49153 Renewal Pending AP Qual
2 Mohan Rao M. M 9/5/1962 4907 Active AP Qual
3 Raghu Rayi M 1/4/1956 23590 Renewal Pending AP Qual
4 Manoj Kumar M 2/25/1964 33553 Renewal Pending BHR Qual
5 Narendra Bansal M 3/9/1961 23188 Active DLI Qual
6 Anil Bhola M 8/28/1962 35535 Renewal Pending DLI Qual
7 Kamal Kant Gupta M 5/1/1963 36803 Active DLI Qual
8 Raman Rawat M 9/25/1963 53453 Active DLI Qual
9 Ravindra Chauhan M 12/13/1962 5008 Active GUJ Qual
10 Puran Chandra Tewari M 6/29/1961 7780 Active HAR Qual
11 Jess A. R. M 12/1/1963 6456 Active KER Qual
12 Mujeebu Reheman A.M. M 5/28/1964 16255 Active KER Qual
13 Percy Joseph Desmond M 5/19/1961 5087 Active KER Qual
14 Hareendran Gangadharan Pillai M 5/24/1961 48895 Active KER Qual
15 C. Mathew Mathew M 4/2/1964 38435 Active KER Qual
16 Vijayaraghavan Menon M 6/6/1961 45536 Active KER Qual
17 Narayanan T. M 2/18/1962 49746 Active KER Qual
18 Ravindra Bhandary M 12/30/1962 24460 Active KTK Qual
19 Jagannathan P.C. M 7/26/1961 23128 Active KTK Qual
20 Selvaraju R. M 6/1/1962 8451 Active KTK Qual
21 Sandeep Vij M 10/20/1964 32962 Active KTK Qual
22 Shekar Y. M 10/10/1962 23143 Active KTK Qual
23 Ajit Abhyankar M 9/21/1961 32388 Active MAH Qual
24 Jovel Chandekar M 2/11/1960 45880 Active MAH Qual
25 Babu Gaikwad M 1/7/1960 41311 Active MAH Qual
26 Changu Gharat M 12/19/1962 48857 Active MAH Qual
27 Rajeev Kathuria M 10/2/1964 48785 Active MAH Qual
28 Atul Kulkarni M 3/26/1962 52453 Active MAH Qual
29 Satinder Singh Makkar M 11/18/1962 41634 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
30 Heero Motwani M 4/19/1963 34892 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
31 Satish Paprikar M 7/23/1962 18448 Active MAH Qual
32 Bharat Patil M 6/1/1960 16066 Active MAH Qual
33 Jaideep Sathe M 2/13/1964 14453 Active MAH Qual
34 Naushad Tamboli M 6/12/1960 19578 Active MAH Qual
35 Vivek Vekhande M 11/16/1962 56853 Active MAH Qual
36 Milind Vinayak Wadalkar M 6/19/1961 50724 Active MAH Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Reetesh Chandani M 6/15/1963 56976 Active MP Qual
38 Sunil Desai M 7/25/1961 5056 Active MP Qual
39 Lakshminarayan Nandiraju M 6/1/1964 24224 Active MP Qual
40 Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 Active MP Qual
41 Dharmesh Yashlaha M 9/16/1964 17076 Renewal Pending MP Qual
42 Satyanarayan Pattanayak M 4/29/1963 49150 Renewal Pending ORI Qual
43 Gurmit Singh M 7/9/1960 9037 Active ORI Qual
44 Sankar R. M 5/1/1961 5137 Active PY Qual
45 Manke  Ram Chaudhary M 6/15/1957 38362 Active RAJ Qual
46 James Daniel M 5/29/1962 6906 Active RAJ Qual
47 Praful Kumar Ordia M 8/24/1960 48017 Active RAJ Qual
48 Deepak Sharma M 9/2/1961 6979 Active RAJ Qual
49 Hari Prakash Sharma M 9/16/1960 38060 Active RAJ Qual
50 Janki Lal Sharma M 8/20/1964 48039 Active RAJ Qual
51 Krishan Kumar Sharma M 4/1/1964 28426 Active RAJ Qual
52 Pavalavannan B. M 6/5/1962 5218 Active TN Qual
53 Govindan K. M 6/9/1960 10684 Active TN Qual
54 Thana Babu P. M 7/24/1964 33207 Active TN Qual
55 Muralidharan R. M 7/30/1960 46737 Active TN Qual
56 Ravi S M 5/27/1964 56883 Active TN Qual
57 Pathrose Superior S. M 5/16/1963 5476 Active TN Qual
58 Swaraj Deb M 1/18/1964 11484 Active TPR Qual
59 Prabhakar Reddy Boddy Reddy M 8/2/1964 32133 Active TS Qual
60 Ramana Reddy Kota M 2/6/1963 33453 Active TS Qual
61 Raja Reddy Peesu M 8/12/1964 46211 Active TS Qual
62 Ravi Govind Rachamalla M 12/25/1962 30802 Active TS Qual
63 Mridul Kumar Batra M 9/25/1962 23648 Active UP Qual
64 Surendra Kumar Mishra M 3/29/1962 55869 Active UP Qual
65 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP Qual
66 Radheyshyam Sharma M 6/8/1964 6954 Active UP Qual
67 Didar Singh M 8/2/1963 11537 Active UP Qual
68 Nagendra Singh M 7/13/1960 6531 Active UP Qual
69 Aditya Kumar Tyagi M 10/10/1964 17259 Active UP Qual
70 Kailash Chandra Bhatt M 7/12/1960 9215 Renewal Pending UTR Qual
71 Atul Kumar Joshi M 12/15/1962 6933 Active UTR Qual
72 Pramod Kumar M 5/1/1963 53285 Active UTR Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
73 Sanjay Kumar M 5/20/1961 53738 Active UTR Qual
74 Madan Lal M 4/2/1963 23587 Active UTR Qual
75 Arvind Pandey M 6/7/1964 5412 Active UTR Qual

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 5          3/14/2025 12:14:24 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MS 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Sofiqul Rohman M ASM Main
2 Kirti Kumar Choudhary M MP
3 Shailendra Singh M MP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Madhu Pandey F 6/18/1958 28193 Active CG Main
2 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG Main
3 Mridu Avinashi F 9/1/1964 33250 Active DLI Main
4 Amrit Versha Kohli F 4/4/1963 7152 Active DLI Main
5 Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA Main
6 Preeti Lalchandani F 6/22/1962 9090 Active GUJ Main
7 Tara Munni Tuti F 10/5/1962 17281 Active JAR Main
8 Nipuna Sasidharan F 12/23/1963 26752 Active KER Main
9 Shirly Tharakan F 8/13/1963 34258 Active KER Main
10 Rajani Pani F 1/14/1964 9892 Active KTK Main
11 Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK Main
12 Nina Bajpai F 7/1/1963 48881 Renewal Pending MAH Main
13 Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 Active MAH Main
14 Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 Active MAH Main
15 Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH Main
16 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ Main
17 Suma James F 3/19/1964 6907 Active RAJ Main
18 Lizy P. F 5/30/1964 14371 Active TN Main
19 Swarnalatha S. F 12/10/1964 8888 Active TN Main
20 Sita Kumari Kotha F 11/19/1964 57173 Active TS Main
21 Nirupa Rani Pamidipagu F 9/19/1962 57155 Active TS Main
22 Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP Main
23 Mamta Rani Yadav F 3/13/1964 43141 Active UP Main
24 Jayshree Ardey Chauhan F 8/25/1960 56190 Active UTR Main
25 Shikha Sharma F 10/6/1964 33586 Active UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Elza Tomy F 11/15/1963 5285 Active KTK Qual
2 Nutan Pradip Asher F 9/13/1960 23535 Active TN Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WS 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 R Kamala Sahithi F AP Main
2 Vibha Pathak F CG Main
3 Rekha Dhuper F RAJ Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Ramarao Dasari M 7/1/1963 9876 Active AP Main

Mohan Rao M. M 9/5/1962 4907 Active AP Main
2 Sanjoy Majumder M 1/22/1963 6897 Renewal Pending ASM Main

Kula Talukdar M 2/21/1962 9072 Renewal Pending ASM Main
3 Neeraj Kumar M 3/5/1963 5256 Renewal Pending BHR Main

Mukesh Kumar Singh M 7/17/1963 5257 Active BHR Main
4 Sunil Khedulkar M 7/17/1960 10251 Active CG Main

Shashank Shende M 1/10/1964 57085 Active CG Main
5 Rajeev Mehta M 8/1/1962 9004 Active CHG Main

Umesh Kumar M 8/13/1963 20327 Active PNB Main
6 Anil Kumar Verma M 8/25/1963 56964 Active DLI Main

C V Shummy M 7/25/1963 56965 Active DLI Main
7 Filipe Barbosa M 6/12/1962 28572 Renewal Pending GOA Main

Summerwell D. A. Gama M 2/17/1960 53727 Renewal Pending GOA Main
8 Ashok Menon M 10/30/1961 33571 Active GOA Main

Iftikhar Shaikh M 12/29/1961 57180 Active GOA Main
9 Naresh Mandlewala M 11/10/1961 11313 Active GUJ Main

Pankesh M 6/15/1969 16752 Renewal Pending GUJ Main
10 Surinder Kumar Jatrana M 8/15/1960 5437 Active HAR Main

Mahesh Kumar M 3/25/1958 18567 Active HAR Main
11 Narender Khajuria M 9/2/1961 5452 Renewal Pending J&K Main

Rajinder Sadhu M 3/1/1963 33477 Active J&K Main
12 Jayaram K. M 6/13/1963 19935 Active KER Main

Devadas Abraham S. M 4/15/1962 20526 Active TN Main
13 Nandkishore Kulkarni M 9/18/1963 10895 Active KTK Main

Ravikumar M 7/1/1961 7065 Active KTK Main
14 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH Main

Bantwal Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 Active KTK Main
15 Bibash Chatterjee M 5/4/1960 11269 Active MAH Main

Yogesh Sanghavi M 1/30/1962 9030 Renewal Pending MAH Main
16 C Hnehthanga M 2/2/1961 57228 Active MIZ Main

Lalbikliana M 3/29/1959 57230 Active MIZ Main
17 Nimai Singh Toijam M 2/1/1962 28394 Active MNP Main

Amusana Meitei W. M 1/1/1964 1476 Active MNP Main
18 Kamal Navlani M 1/2/1962 5198 Active MP Main

Vinay Ramchandani M 8/23/1963 5197 Active MP Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 10          3/14/2025 12:14:24 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Temien Ao I. M 6/14/1964 6971 Active NAG Main

Alem Pongener M 9/18/1964 17152 Active NAG Main
20 Gouri Sankar Bishi M 8/3/1964 9040 Active ORI Main

Binod Kumar Shah M 12/9/1961 38397 Active ORI Main
21 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Active PNB Main

Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 Active DLI Main
22 Rajesh Bhadada M 1/21/1960 9245 Active RAJ Main

James Daniel M 5/29/1962 6906 Active RAJ Main
23 Sherry John Cherian M 3/26/1962 11151 Active TN Main

Ganesh Kumar Semalai Appusamy M 5/30/1963 19958 Active TN Main
24 Debasish Das M 11/5/1964 16615 Active TPR Main

Babul Saha M 1/19/1961 8426 Active TPR Main
25 Sharat Kumar Chaganti M 12/5/1964 17110 Active TS Main

Ravi Kumar Rachakonda M 7/13/1962 43969 Active TS Main
26 Pankaj Gupta M 12/28/1960 17252 Renewal Pending UP Main

Gurcharan Singh M 2/7/1959 17251 Renewal Pending UP Main
27 Pramod Kumar M 5/1/1963 53285 Active UTR Main

Indra Singh Rawat M 10/10/1961 9029 Active MAH Main
28 Anupkumar Gupta M 10/28/1957 11318 Active WB Main

Subrata Pal M 8/11/1963 11185 Active WB Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Srinivas Gandhi Burla M 10/2/1963 19772 Active AP Qual

Rama Krishna Garlapati M 3/19/1962 49152 Active AP Qual
2 Srinivasa Rao Govada M 7/7/1962 49153 Renewal Pending AP Qual

Raghu Rayi M 1/4/1956 23590 Renewal Pending AP Qual
3 Ashit Avinashi M 2/13/1963 33251 Active DLI Qual

Kamal Kant Gupta M 5/1/1963 36803 Active DLI Qual
4 Narendra Bansal M 3/9/1961 23188 Active DLI Qual

Raman Rawat M 9/25/1963 53453 Active DLI Qual
5 Anil Bhola M 8/28/1962 35535 Renewal Pending DLI Qual

Mahesh Babu Shankhwar M 6/6/1958 56875 Active DLI Qual
6 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Active DLI Qual

Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 Active CHG Qual
7 Cholu Gauns M 12/27/1963 57177 Active GOA Qual

Rupchandra Humraskar M 2/6/1963 33580 Active GOA Qual
8 Rajesh Shirodkar M 2/12/1960 40754 Renewal Pending GOA

Krishna Das V. Menon M 11/21/1953 49048 Active GOA
9 Sunil Kumar Naik M 9/4/1960 37051 Active GUJ Qual

Gurmit Singh M 7/9/1960 9037 Active ORI Qual
10 Harendra Singh Rawat M 9/1/1960 16995 Active GUJ Qual

Dhanji Savalia M 4/17/1960 11760 Active GUJ Qual
11 Ajay Shukla M 9/13/1956 23370 Active GUJ Qual

Susheel Singh M 10/8/1964 57015 Active GUJ Qual
12 Arbind Vijay Bilung M 5/24/1963 8712 Active JAR Qual

Lolas Karketta M 1/6/1964 21581 Active JAR Qual
13 Navneet Kumar M 10/3/1964 51164 Active JAR Qual

Prabhat Kumar Pandey M 3/24/1963 29278 Active JAR Qual
14 Jess A. R. M 12/1/1963 6456 Active KER Qual

Vijayaraghavan Menon M 6/6/1961 45536 Active KER Qual
15 Shibu Andrews M 11/21/1963 6461 Active KER Qual

John Of Matha M 2/8/1961 223 Active MAH Qual
16 Percy Joseph Desmond M 5/19/1961 5087 Active KER Qual

Hareendran Gangadharan Pillai M 5/24/1961 48895 Active KER Qual
17 George Joseph M 6/24/1963 44482 Active KER Qual

Sundaresan M.V. M 4/7/1962 28325 Active KER Qual
18 Paul Joseph M 7/21/1963 56758 Active KER Qual

Ramesh Menon M 5/16/1964 57023 Active KER Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 C. Mathew Mathew M 4/2/1964 38435 Active KER Qual

Sandeep Pandirkar M 1/26/1964 48872 Active MAH Qual
20 Devadas Arcot M 7/2/1964 28595 Active KTK Qual

Raja Vijaya M 12/16/1960 35982 Active KTK Qual
21 Venkatesha B. M 4/5/1964 37055 Active KTK Qual

Lakshme Gowda M 7/23/1960 19814 Active KTK Qual
22 Rajshekhar Ballal M 2/17/1964 24806 Active KTK Qual

Balakrishna Rai M 12/11/1959 36387 Active KTK Qual
23 Ravindra Bhandary M 12/30/1962 24460 Active KTK Qual

Naushad Tamboli M 6/12/1960 19578 Active MAH Qual
24 Jagannathan P.C. M 7/26/1961 23128 Active KTK Qual

Selvaraju R. M 6/1/1962 8451 Active KTK Qual
25 Fenwick Thomas M 3/9/1961 34719 Active KTK Qual

Shekar Y. M 10/10/1962 23143 Active KTK Qual
26 Ajit Abhyankar M 9/21/1961 32388 Active MAH Qual

Satish Paprikar M 7/23/1962 18448 Active MAH Qual
27 Ajay Autade M 9/7/1963 53892 Active MAH Qual

Atul Kulkarni M 3/26/1962 52453 Active MAH Qual
28 Jovel Chandekar M 2/11/1960 45880 Active MAH Qual

Vivek Vekhande M 11/16/1962 56853 Active MAH Qual
29 Maneck Hoshang Daruwala M 10/14/1963 56893 Active MAH Qual

Radharamanan Gopinath Panicker M 9/2/1960 34929 Active MAH Qual
30 Changu Gharat M 12/19/1962 48857 Active MAH Qual

Bharat Patil M 6/1/1960 16066 Active MAH Qual
31 Rajeev Kathuria M 10/2/1964 48785 Active MAH Qual

Heero Motwani M 4/19/1963 34892 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
32 Raymond Rodrigues M 7/16/1964 32885 Renewal Pending MAH Qual

Anoop Kumar Shukla M 1/4/1960 40593 Renewal Pending MAH Qual
33 Jaideep Sathe M 2/13/1964 14453 Active MAH Qual

Milind Vinayak Wadalkar M 6/19/1961 50724 Active MAH Qual
34 Ramzauva K. M 7/11/1964 14487 Active MIZ Qual

Lalrinkima R. M 12/22/1964 5250 Active MIZ Qual
35 Biren Singh N. M 11/10/1962 4587 Active MNP Qual

Samarendra Singh Y. M 9/1/1961 4601 Active MNP Qual
36 Reetesh Chandani M 6/15/1963 56976 Active MP Qual

Ravindra Shrivas M 11/15/1963 5109 Active MP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
37 Sunil Desai M 7/25/1961 5056 Active MP Qual

Vinay Singh Matharu M 1/7/1962 9116 Active MP Qual
38 Lakshminarayan Nandiraju M 6/1/1964 24224 Active MP Qual

Sanjay Kumar Rathoria M 7/17/1962 20214 Active MP Qual
39 Biraja Prasad Kar M 4/15/1963 17189 Active ORI Qual

Ajay Kumar Sanga M 1/9/1963 9032 Active ORI Qual
40 Rajkumar K. M 9/27/1964 5148 Active PY Qual

Sankar R. M 5/1/1961 5137 Active PY Qual
41 Umesh Agarwal M 9/13/1961 5243 Active RAJ Qual

Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K Qual
42 Gopal Krishna Gupta M 9/9/1962 48025 Active RAJ Qual

Krishan Kumar Sharma M 4/1/1964 28426 Active RAJ Qual
43 Praful Kumar Ordia M 8/24/1960 48017 Active RAJ Qual

Janki Lal Sharma M 8/20/1964 48039 Active RAJ Qual
44 Deepak Sharma M 9/2/1961 6979 Active RAJ Qual

Hari Prakash Sharma M 9/16/1960 38060 Active RAJ Qual
45 Pavalavannan B. M 6/5/1962 5218 Active TN Qual

Ravi Govind Rachamalla M 12/25/1962 30802 Active TS Qual
46 Govindan K. M 6/9/1960 10684 Active TN Qual

Thana Babu P. M 7/24/1964 33207 Active TN Qual
47 Mannan R. Por. M 3/4/1961 6784 Active TN Qual

Pathrose Superior S. M 5/16/1963 5476 Active TN Qual
48 Muralidharan R. M 7/30/1960 46737 Active TN Qual

Ravi S M 5/27/1964 56883 Active TN Qual
49 Murthy A. V. S. M 8/29/1964 4857 Active TS Qual

Prabhu Naik Naidu K. M 8/10/1964 5041 Active AP Qual
50 Prasad Atreyapurapu Sssrs M 7/1/1961 50506 Active TS Qual

Puran Chandra Tewari M 6/29/1961 7780 Active HAR Qual
51 Ashok Kumar Reddy B. M 8/1/1959 4872 Active TS Qual

Ramesh Kumar Bitla M 3/15/1961 7092 Active AP Qual
52 Prabhakar Reddy Boddy Reddy M 8/2/1964 32133 Active TS Qual

Raja Reddy Peesu M 8/12/1964 46211 Active TS Qual
53 Ramesh Sangewar M 4/15/1961 49036 Active TS Qual

Jawahar Gandhi Uppuluri M 1/9/1963 57224 Active TS Qual
54 Mridul Kumar Batra M 9/25/1962 23648 Active UP Qual

Didar Singh M 8/2/1963 11537 Active UP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
55 Surendra Kumar Mishra M 3/29/1962 55869 Active UP Qual

Purushotam Singh M 5/1/1964 56222 Active UP Qual
56 Rahul Paliwal M 5/26/1964 23650 Renewal Pending UP Qual

Sushil Kumar Sharma M 3/13/1961 38859 Renewal Pending UP Qual
57 Radheyshyam Sharma M 6/8/1964 6954 Active UP Qual

Nagendra Singh M 7/13/1960 6531 Active UP Qual
58 Vinaya Kumar Singh M 10/10/1960 37357 Active UP Qual

Aditya Kumar Tyagi M 10/10/1964 17259 Active UP Qual
59 Harish Bhandari M 9/6/1964 9213 Active UTR Qual

Arvind Pandey M 6/7/1964 5412 Active UTR Qual
60 Kailash Chandra Bhatt M 7/12/1960 9215 Renewal Pending UTR Qual

Govind Singh Mehta M 5/1/1963 57136 Active UTR Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of MD 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Manoj Kumar M 8/3/1968 56844 Active JAR Qual

Sandeep Mahajan M 5/20/1964 17129 Active HAR Qual
2 Deep Singh M 2/12/1963 5108 Active MP Qual

Shailendra Singh M MP Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG Main

Preeti Lalchandani F 6/22/1962 9090 Active GUJ Main
2 Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA Main

Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP Main
3 Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR Main

Suma James F 3/19/1964 6907 Active RAJ Main
4 Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 Active MAH Main

Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 Active MAH Main
5 Vanessa Pereira F 11/13/1962 33338 Active MAH Main

Clare Young Celicia F 11/29/1963 45879 Active MAH Main
6 Dilnaz Anklesaria F 1/9/1963 7062 Active MP Main

Rama Singh F 3/23/1962 5126 Active MAH Main
7 Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ Main

Pratibha Tandon F 9/10/1961 28383 Active DLI Main
8 Lali Joseph F 4/14/1963 5224 Active TN Main

Shirly Tharakan F 8/13/1963 34258 Active KER Main
9 Kavbri S. F 12/15/1959 8985 Active TN Main

Swarnalatha S. F 12/10/1964 8888 Active TN Main
10 Sita Kumari Kotha F 11/19/1964 57173 Active TS Main

Nirupa Rani Pamidipagu F 9/19/1962 57155 Active TS Main
11 Jayshree Ardey Chauhan F 8/25/1960 56190 Active UTR Main

Kusum Hindwan F 8/5/1961 11301 Renewal Pending UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Mridu Avinashi F 9/1/1964 33250 Active DLI Qual

Mamta Rani Yadav F 3/13/1964 43141 Active UP Qual
2 Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 Active MAH Qual

Amrit Versha Kohli F 4/4/1963 7152 Active DLI Qual
3 Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH Qual

Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK Qual
4 Anuradha Nagendra F 4/22/1962 8498 Active TN Qual

Lizy P. F 5/30/1964 14371 Active TN Qual
5 Shashi Nayal F 4/1/1958 11302 Renewal Pending UTR Qual

Shikha Sharma F 10/6/1964 33586 Active UTR Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of WD 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Madhu Pandey F 6/18/1958 28193 Active CG Main

Suman Chaturvedi F CG Main

Badminton Association of India www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 19          3/14/2025 12:14:24 PM Badminton Tournament Planner



47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Rajeev Mehta M 8/1/1962 9004 Active CHG Main

Mandeep Kang F 10/11/1964 11287 Active CHG Main
2 Ramesh Sharma M 11/20/1961 14142 Active DLI Main

Pratibha Tandon F 9/10/1961 28383 Active DLI Main
3 Pradeep Dhond M 6/8/1954 11059 Active GOA Main

Braganza Judy Fernandes F 2/12/1963 33397 Active GOA Main
4 Harendra Singh Rawat M 9/1/1960 16995 Active GUJ Main

Preeti Lalchandani F 6/22/1962 9090 Active GUJ Main
5 Sunil Singh Thakur M 3/5/1960 51142 Active HP Main

Shashi Thakur F 5/1/1964 54026 Active HP Main
6 Romesh Kumar Sharma M 9/20/1962 5454 Active J&K Main

Alka Batra F 9/17/1962 14558 Active RAJ Main
7 Arbind Vijay Bilung M 5/24/1963 8712 Active JAR Main

Tara Munni Tuti F 10/5/1962 17281 Active JAR Main
8 Devadas Arcot M 7/2/1964 28595 Active KTK Main

Dilnaz Anklesaria F 1/9/1963 7062 Active MP Main
9 Bantwal Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 Active KTK Main

Jyothi Somaiah F 4/18/1964 11225 Active KTK Main
10 Ravikumar M 7/1/1961 7065 Active KTK Main

Rajani Pani F 1/14/1964 9892 Active KTK Main
11 Suresh Ayyappan M 9/21/1963 16987 Active MAH Main

Surekha Satam F 10/15/1963 4217 Active MAH Main
12 Samarendra Singh Y. M 9/1/1961 4601 Active MNP Main

Manju Khandeparker F 1/23/1962 49046 Active GOA Main
13 Ram Lakhan M 11/28/1962 109 Active PNB Main

Manjusha Sahasrabuddhe F 9/22/1961 282 Active MAH Main
14 James Daniel M 5/29/1962 6906 Active RAJ Main

Suma James F 3/19/1964 6907 Active RAJ Main
15 Anand G. R. M 4/12/1963 5211 Active TN Main

Lali Joseph F 4/14/1963 5224 Active TN Main
16 Murali Panchapakesan M 10/4/1958 32609 Active TN Main

Nalini Murali F 7/4/1960 56693 Active TN Main
17 Babu Rao Gajulavarthi M 7/15/1958 57156 Active TS Main

Nirupa Rani Pamidipagu F 9/19/1962 57155 Active TS Main
18 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 Active UP Main

Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 Active UP Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 60 - Main Draw
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
19 Arvind Pandey M 6/7/1964 5412 Active UTR Main

Kusum Hindwan F 8/5/1961 11301 Renewal Pending UTR Main
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 60 - Qualifying
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Gurpreet Singh Sidhu M 3/28/1960 39330 Active CHG Qual

Rekha Dhupar F 2/8/1962 48816 Active HAR Qual
2 Ashit Avinashi M 2/13/1963 33251 Active DLI Qual

Mridu Avinashi F 9/1/1964 33250 Active DLI Qual
3 Jeffrey D&Apos;Souza M 9/16/1954 14148 Active GOA Qual

Anne Mendis Gracias F 9/26/1960 36264 Active GOA Qual
4 Roy K. J. M 8/12/1958 5152 Active KER Qual

Shirly Tharakan F 8/13/1963 34258 Active KER Qual
5 Narayanan T. M 2/18/1962 49746 Active KER Qual

Nipuna Sasidharan F 12/23/1963 26752 Active KER Qual
6 Ravindra Bhandary M 12/30/1962 24460 Active KTK Qual

Lynette Nazareth F 9/25/1963 56711 Active KTK Qual
7 Bibash Chatterjee M 5/4/1960 11269 Active MAH Qual

Lizy P. F 5/30/1964 14371 Active TN Qual
8 Sandeep Pandirkar M 1/26/1964 48872 Active MAH Qual

Cicily John F 3/30/1964 16053 Active MAH Qual
9 Yogesh Sanghavi M 1/30/1962 9030 Renewal Pending MAH Qual

Vanessa Pereira F 11/13/1962 33338 Active MAH Qual
10 Devadas Abraham S. M 4/15/1962 20526 Active TN Qual

Anuradha Nagendra F 4/22/1962 8498 Active TN Qual
11 Pathrose Superior S. M 5/16/1963 5476 Active TN Qual

Nutan Pradip Asher F 9/13/1960 23535 Active TN Qual
12 Ganesh Kumar Semalai Appusamy M 5/30/1963 19958 Active TN Qual

Swarnalatha S. F 12/10/1964 8888 Active TN Qual
13 Murthy A. V. S. M 8/29/1964 4857 Active TS Qual

Elza Tomy F 11/15/1963 5285 Active KTK Qual
14 Prasad Atreyapurapu Sssrs M 7/1/1961 50506 Active TS Qual

N. Nandini Nagarajan F 4/23/1950 47742 Active TS Qual
15 Rahul Paliwal M 5/26/1964 23650 Renewal Pending UP Qual

Mamta Rani Yadav F 3/13/1964 43141 Active UP Qual
16 Harish Bhandari M 9/6/1964 9213 Active UTR Qual

Jayshree Ardey Chauhan F 8/25/1960 56190 Active UTR Qual
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47th Indian Masters ( Veteran ) National Badminton Championships 2024-25 at Goa
Entries of XD 60 - Reserve
Date
16 - 23 Mar 2025

City, Country
Goa, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St Status Order
1 Mallikarjuna Rao Byna M 8/30/1963 53911 Active AP Main

R Kamala Sahithi F AP Main
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